Id

331
332
367
315
368
369

Sag NR Genstand nr.:
27 027X003
27 027X004
27 027X005
27 027X006
27 027X007
27 027X008

Sag nr 27 med genstande

Kategori Dragtdel
kvinde hovedbekl. Kvinde
kvinde slgjfe
kvinde handbeklaedning
kvinde togrkleede
kvinde lin
kvinde lin

Side 1

07-04-2014

Studieegnet

RI R R R R] R



Omrade
Lolland
Lolland
Lolland

Lolland
Lolland

kasse egnet
SE-07
ME-02
ME-01
SE-08
SE-16
SE-16

Sag nr 27 med genstande

Side 2

07-04-2014



